
# Player Name Parents Emails Phone # Phone # 

3 Samuel Grafstrom *Paul and Sue 
Paul_grafstrom@roseau.k12.mn.us 
suegrafstrom@yahoo.com 

P (242-5298) 
Head Coach 

 

12 Cody Vonasek *Shane and Angie Shane.Vonasek@titanmachinery.com 
S (452-0941) 
Asst. Coach 

 

17 Zak Bennett Jeff and Patty 
Patricia.bennett@polaris.com 
Bennett056@centurytel.net 

P (689-5870)  

19 Caden Wurzbacher *Brian and Jeanne 
Brianw@lifecaremc.com 
jeannewurz@hotmail.com 

B (218-791-5929) 
Asst. Coach 

J (218-791-3164) 

22 Brock Byfuglien Jon and Kerri 
jonbyfuglien@yahoo.com 
kbyfuglien@rocketmail.com 

J (242-9295) K (242-3463) 

23 Jarrett Nelson Ross and Mary rosco@wiktel.com R (689-6347) M (242-2949) 

24 Bo Monsrud Jason and Lynelle 
Lynelle.monsrud@courts.state.mn.us 
jmonsrud@centurytel.net 

L (469-0390)  

25 Luke Tangen Mark and Cindy Mark.tangen@autovaluelink.com M (242-1634) C (452-0824) 

26 Chase Reed Dave Dave.reed@polaris.com D (242-3163)  

27 Daniel Wensloff Tracey and Bonnie 
Tracey_wensloff@roseau.k12.mn.us 
Bonnie_wensloff@roseau.k12.mn.us 

T (242-3894) B (242-0981) 

29 Cayden Loken Jerid and Melinda 
jmcjaloken@yahoo.com 
Melinda.loken@Polaris.com 

J (242-7452) M (469-0358) 

31 Rylie Bjerklie Alissa Daisyb4u@hotmail.com A (452-0843)  

32 Jordan Dahl Britt and Nathan 
Angel20@centurylink.net 
Nathan.dahl@polaris.com 

B (469-3088) N (242-3068) 

33 Codie Rahier Becky rebeccarahier@yahoo.com 218-790-3960  

34 Bryden Johnson Jana and Darren socratesjcj@hotmail.com J (242-6550) D (701-339-9912) 

35 Josh Kofstad Tim and Janell usarealty@wiktel.com T (689-0449)  

37 Jayden Warne Colette colettewarne@live.com C (469-1508)  

38 Andrew Magnusson Richard and Kathy 
rmags@wiktel.com 
kathymagnusson@hotmail.com 

R (689-6634) K (242-5318) 

39 Jacob Kallis John and Kathleen jkljkallis@live.com J (242-6583) K (242-6478) 

40 Mattias Huglen Steve and Mary 
mary@huglenlaw.com 
steve@huglenlaw.com 

M (651-470-2749) S (651-238-5617) 
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